ADVISORY GROUP INVITEES

Ms. Elizabeth Way- Chandler
Senior Vice President
Georgia Bankers Association
50 Hurt Plaza, Suite 1050
Atlanta, Georgia 30303
404-420-2027
echandler@gabankers.com

Mr. Matt Hicks
Associate Legislative Dir.
Co. Comm. Of GA

50 Hurt Plaza, Suite 1050
Atlanta, Georgia 30303
404-522-5022
MHicks@ACCG.org

Ms. Becky Taylor

Manager, GA Municipal Assoc.
201 Pryor Street, SW

Atlanta, Georgia 30303
678-686-6276
btaylor@gmanet.com

Ms. Mara Register
Director, Comm. Dev.
City of Valdosta

P.O. Box 1125

Valdosta, Georgia 31603
229-259-3571
register@valdostacity.com

Mr. Richard Wolfe
Chairman, Troup Co.

100 Ridley Avenue
Government Center
LaGrange, Georgia 30240
706-883-1610
rwolfe@troupco.org

Mr. Phil Sutton

Assistant County Manager
Hall County

P.O. Box 1435
Gainesville, Georgia 30503
770-535-8295
psutton@bhallcounty.org

Mr. Frederick Russell
Administrator
Augusta/Richmond Con. Govt.
530 Greene St., Rm. 806
Augusta, Georgia 30911-4413
706-821-1820
mayordeke@augustaga.gov

Mr. John Bennett

City Mgr, City of Rome
P.O. Box 1433

Rome, Georgia 30162-1433
706-236-4400
cmanager@romega.us

Mr. Michael Brown

City Mgr., City of Savannah
P.O. Box 1027

Savannah, Georgia 31402-1027
912-651-6441
otis_johnson@savannahga.gov

Mr. Darrell Wiggins

Dev. Director, Tift County
P.O. Box 826

Tifton, Georgia 31793
229-386-7861
dwiggins@tiftcounty.org

Mr. Alfred Lott

City Mgr., City of Albany
P.O. Box 447

Albany, Georgia 31702
229-431-2161
alott@dougherty.ga.us

Mr. James Dove

Executive Director, NEGA RDC
305 Research Drive

Athens, Georgia 30605-2795
706-369-5650
jimdove@neqgrdc.org

Mr. Alan Reddish

Manager, Athens/Clarke Co.
Consolidated Govt.

P.O. Box 1868

Athens, Georgia 30603-1868
706-613-3031
alanReddish@co.clarke.ga.us

Mr. Michael Anthony

Interim Chief Admin. Officer
City of Macon

P.O. Box 247

Macon, Georgia 31202-2047
478-751-7170
Michael.anthony@macon.ga.us

Mr. Isaiah Hugley, Mgr.
Columbus/Muscogee Co.
Consolidated Govt.

P.O. Box 1340

Columbus, GA 31902-1340
706-653-4029
ihugley@columbusga.org

Mr. Bryan Thompson

Mayor, City of Brunswick

P.O. Box 550

Brunswick, Georgia 31521-0550
912-267-5500
Thompson@brunswickga.org

Mr. Frederick Gardiner
Director, Planning & Dev. Serv.
City of Griffin

100 South Hill Street

Griffin, Georgia 30224-0046
770-233-4130
fgardiner@cityofgriffin.com

Ms. Kate Little, Exec. Dir.
GA Assoc. for Non-Profit
1845 Satellite Blvd., Ste. 100
Duluth, Georgia 30097
678-808-4458
Ksll@gstand.org

Mr. Stan Martin, City Clerk
City of Warner Robins

P.O. Box 1488

Warner Robins, GA 31099-1488
478-929-1111
smartin@warnerrobinsga.gov

Ms. Maureen Mercer, Exec. Dir.
GA Affordable Housing Coalition
(For Profit Developers)

P.O. Box 7511

Atlanta, Georgia 30357-0511
404-509-7177
mmercer@gahcoalition.org

Mr. Melvin Richardson
National Assoc. for County

& Comm. Econ. Dev.
141 Pryor Street, Suite 5001
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3444
404-730-8060
Melvin.richardson@co.fulton.ga.us

Ms. Carolyn Brown

Executive Vice President, COO
Community Bankers Assoc. of GA
1900 The Exchange, Suite 600
Atlanta, Georgia 30339
770-541-4490
carolyn@chaofga.com




